
Pennsbury Showcase 
Manager's Name Andy Mahony Rock Gold Waye 18U Mahony 

 
Manager's Address 151 Lark Drive 

Manager's City, State, Zip Holland, PA 18966 

Manager's Phone 215-801-7317 Website: https://www.xtremedimensionsinc.com/ 
Manager's e-mail jnamahony@gmail.com Team Colors:  Blue and Vegas Gold 
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City/State Player’s Phone Player’s Email 

6 Ava Tanfield 2026 R/R C/3B N  3.96 Covington, Twp, PA 570-903-0965 avatanfield2026@gmail.com 
18 Bela Morales 2026 R/L OF/MI N  3.6 Yardley, PA 267-770-7281 belamorales08@gmail.com 
92 Brynn Townsend 2026 R/R C/OF N  5.16 Phoenix, MD 443-800-1893 brynn.townsend8@gmail.com 
12 Harleigh Detweiller  2026 R/R P/3B/SS N  3.9 Willow Hill, PA (717) 552-4843 detweilerharleigh@gmail.com 
24 Maddie McClung 2026 R/R 2B/CF N  3.2 Fairless Hills, PA 267-496-8887 Madballer10@icloud.com 
4 Mary Pfaff 2026 R/R P/OF N  4.3 Forest Hill, Md 410-218-9645 mrpfaff22@gmail.com 
27 Taylor Aycock 2026 R/R P/OF N  3.9 Frenchtown, NJ 908-500-6527 taylor.aycock2026@gmail.com 
6 Zoë Hardy 2026 R/R C/3B/OF N  3.4 Newtown, PA 267-981-7990 Zoehardy2026@gmail.com 
16 Katie Aamland 2027 R/R 1B/C N  2.5 Holland, PA 732-887-5956 katieaamland@gmail.com 
42 Isabella Mayer 2028 R/R MIF/OF N   Hamilton, NJ 609-991-1619 bambam.82410@gmail.com 
44 Maggie Funston 2025 R/R 3B/2B Y  3.8 Doylestown, PA 267-893-8768 maggie.funston2025@gmail.com 
88 Kate Muntz 2025 R/L CF/UTL Y  3.7 Warrington, PA 215-534-0347 katemuntz88@gmail.com 
8 Emma Dobkin 2025 R/L P/1B Y  3.6 Lawrenceville, NJ 609-571-7002 emmadobkin8@gmail.com 
26 Morgan Leonhauser 2025 R/R SS/Corner Y  3.8 Langhorne, PA 267-987-4825 mleonhauser921@gmail.com 
23 Zoie Krupovich 2026 R/R 1B/UT Y  4.0 Eynon, PA 570-290-0891 zoie.krupovich@gmail.com 
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